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MODEL: 518H-005

Photo for reference

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

WATER PLAY
TABLE
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SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

WARNING:

1. When choosing a children's playground pool, it is important to ensure
that the selected pool material is safe and harmless, and to avoid using
plastic materials containing harmful substances.
2. The placement should ensure that the water play pool is placed on flat
and stable ground, avoiding tilting or instability.
3. The placement should be chosen in a location that avoids direct sunlight
to prevent children from being excessively exposed. In addition, keep away
from dangerous items such as electrical wires and appliances to ensure
the safety of children near the play pool
4. Detachable small parts should be stored properly and should not be
swallowed by children,
5. Do not store in places close to fire, high temperatures, or humid
environments.
6. After playing in the water, rinse and dry your body promptly to prevent
catching a cold.
7. Adults should always supervise children, especially during water play
activities, to ensure their safety.
8. Pre-use inspection: Before using the water table, check whether it is
stable, free of damage or sharp edges to ensure safety and security.
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Part list

For reference
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How to assembly
Step 1. Install top tree assembly

Step 1 Step 2
Step 2. Install the backboard
Step 3. Install bucket, top tree, etc

Step 3(photo for reference) Step 4
Step 4. Install top waterwheel to backboard
Step 5. then we finished this water play table.
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Step 5
Tips: when you add water from top waterwheel, the water will let the below wheel
rotate. It’s a very beautiful scan.

Function
1. To cultivate social skills and motor coordination abilities
2. You can pour water into the top layer to form a waterfall, or fill different
trays with sand, snow, or beloved toys.



- 6 -

Manufacturer: HONG JIN TOYS FACTORY
Address: CHENGHAI DISTRICT, SHANTOU CITY, GUANGDONG
PROVINCE. CHINA
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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TABLE DE JEUX D'EAU
MANUEL D'UTILISATION
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MODÈLE: 518H-00 5

Photo pour référence

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité
du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles
mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.

WATER PLAY
TABLE
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CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ ET PRÉCAUTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT:

2. Lors du choix d'une piscine pour enfants, il est important de s'assurer
que le matériau de la piscine sélectionné est sûr et inoffensif, et d'éviter
d'utiliser des matériaux en plastique contenant des substances nocives.
2. L'emplacement doit garantir que la piscine de jeux aquatiques est
placée sur un sol plat et stable, évitant ainsi toute inclinaison ou instabilité.
3. L'emplacement doit être choisi à l'abri de la lumière directe du soleil afin
de protéger les enfants contre une exposition excessive. De plus,
éloignez-le des objets dangereux tels que les fils et appareils électriques
pour assurer la sécurité des enfants à proximité de la pataugeoire.
4. Les petites pièces détachables doivent être stockées correctement et ne
doivent pas être avalées par les enfants,
5. Ne pas stocker dans des endroits proches du feu, de températures
élevées ou d'environnements humides.
6. Après avoir joué dans l’ eau, rincez et séchez rapidement votre corps
pour éviter d’attraper un rhume.
7. Les adultes doivent toujours surveiller les enfants, en particulier pendant
les activités de jeux aquatiques, pour assurer leur sécurité.
8. Inspection avant utilisation : Avant d'utiliser la table à eau, vérifiez si elle
est stable, exempte de dommages ou de bords tranchants pour garantir la
sécurité.
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Liste des pièces

Pour référence
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Comment assembler
Étape 1. Installer l'assemblage de l'arbre supérieur

Étape 1 Étape 2
Étape 2. Installez le panneau arrière
Étape 3. Installer le seau, l'arbre supérieur, etc.

Étape 3 (photo pour référence) Étape 4
Étape 4. Installez la roue hydraulique supérieure sur le panneau arrière
Étape 5. Ensuite, nous avons terminé cette table de jeu d'eau.
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Étape 5
Conseils : lorsque vous ajoutez de l'eau de la roue hydraulique supérieure, elle
permettra à la roue inférieure de tourner. C'est un très beau scan .

Fonction
3. Cultiver les compétences sociales et les capacités de coordination
motrice
4. Vous pouvez verser de l'eau dans la couche supérieure pour former une
cascade ou remplir différents plateaux avec du sable, de la neige ou des
jouets bien-aimés .
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Fabricant: USINE DE JOUETS HONG JIN
Adresse : District de Chenghai, ville de Shantou, province du Guangdong,
Chine
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122, Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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WASSERSPIELTISCH
BENUTZERHANDBUCH
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MODELL: 518H-00 5

Foto als Referenz

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich das
Recht vor , die Bedienungsanleitung klar und deutlich zu interpretieren.
Das Aussehen des Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte
haben Sie Verständnis dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie-
oder Software-Updates informieren.

WATER PLAY
TABLE
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SICHERHEITSHINWEISE UND VORSICHTSMAßNAHMEN

WARNUNG:

3. Bei der Auswahl eines Kinderspielplatzbeckens ist darauf zu achten,
dass das gewählte Beckenmaterial unbedenklich und unbedenklich ist und
auf die Verwendung schadstoffhaltiger Kunststoffmaterialien verzichtet
wird.
2. Bei der Platzierung sollte darauf geachtet werden, dass das
Wasserspielbecken auf ebenem und stabilem Untergrund steht, um ein
Kippen oder Instabilität zu vermeiden.
3. Der Standort sollte so gewählt werden, dass direkte Sonneneinstrahlung
vermieden wird, um zu verhindern, dass Kinder übermäßiger
Sonneneinstrahlung ausgesetzt sind. Halten Sie außerdem gefährliche
Gegenstände wie elektrische Leitungen und Geräte fern, um die Sicherheit
der Kinder in der Nähe des Spielbeckens zu gewährleisten.
4. Abnehmbare Kleinteile sollten ordnungsgemäß aufbewahrt werden und
sollten nicht von Kindern verschluckt werden,
5. Nicht in der Nähe von Feuer, hohen Temperaturen oder feuchten
Umgebungen lagern.
6. Nach dem Spielen im Wasser den Körper umgehend abspülen und
abtrocknen, um einer Erkältung vorzubeugen.
7. Um die Sicherheit von Kindern zu gewährleisten, sollten Erwachsene sie
insbesondere bei Wasserspielen stets beaufsichtigen .
8. Inspektion vor der Verwendung : Überprüfen Sie vor der Verwendung
des Wassertisches, ob er stabil ist und keine Beschädigungen oder
scharfen Kanten aufweist, um die Sicherheit zu gewährleisten.
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Teileliste

Als Referenz
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So montieren Sie
Schritt 1. Obere Baumbaugruppe installieren

Schritt 1 Schritt 2
Schritt 2. Installieren Sie das Backboard
Schritt 3. Eimer , Baumspitze usw. installieren

Schritt 3 (Foto als Referenz) Schritt 4
Schritt 4. Installieren Sie das obere Wasserrad am Rückbrett
Schritt 5. Dann haben wir diesen Wasserspieltisch fertiggestellt.
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Schritt 5
Tipps: Wenn Sie Wasser vom oberen Wasserrad hinzufügen, lässt das Wasser
das untere Rad rotieren. Es ist ein sehr schöner Scan .

Funktion
5. Förderung sozialer Kompetenzen und motorischer
Koordinationsfähigkeiten
6. die oberste Schicht gießen , um einen Wasserfall zu bilden, oder
verschiedene Schalen mit Sand, Schnee oder geliebten Spielsachen
füllen .
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Hersteller: HONG JIN SPIELZEUGFABRIK
Adresse: Bezirk Chenghai, Stadt Shantou, Provinz Guangdong, China
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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TAVOLO DA GIOCO CON ACQUA
MANUALE D'USO
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MODELLO: 518H-00 5

Foto di riferimento

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte
le istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto. VEVOR si riserva la
piena interpretazione del manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto
dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di non informarvi
ulteriormente in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software relativi al
nostro prodotto.

WATER PLAY
TABLE
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ISTRUZIONI E PRECAUZIONI DI SICUREZZA

AVVERTIMENTO:

4. Quando si sceglie una piscina per bambini, è importante assicurarsi che
il materiale scelto sia sicuro e innocuo ed evitare l'uso di materiali plastici
contenenti sostanze nocive.
2. Il posizionamento deve garantire che la piscina per giochi d'acqua sia
posizionata su un terreno piano e stabile, evitando inclinazioni o instabilità.
3. Scegliere un luogo in cui posizionare la piscina al riparo dalla luce solare
diretta, per evitare che i bambini siano eccessivamente esposti. Inoltre,
tenere lontano da oggetti pericolosi come cavi elettrici ed elettrodomestici
per garantire la sicurezza dei bambini nelle vicinanze della piscina.
4. Le piccole parti staccabili devono essere conservate correttamente e
non devono essere ingerite dai bambini,
5. Non conservare in luoghi vicini al fuoco, ad alte temperature o ad
ambienti umidi.
6. Dopo aver giocato in acqua , sciacquatevi e asciugatevi subito il corpo
per evitare di prendere raffreddore.
7. Gli adulti devono sempre sorvegliare i bambini, soprattutto durante le
attività di gioco in acqua, per garantirne la sicurezza.
8. Ispezione prima dell'uso : prima di utilizzare il tavolo ad acqua, verificare
che sia stabile, privo di danni o spigoli vivi per garantire la sicurezza.
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Elenco dei pezzi

Per riferimento
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Come assemblare
Fase 1. Installare il gruppo dell'albero superiore

Fase 1 Fase 2
Fase 2. Installare il pannello posteriore
Fase 3. Installare il secchio, l'albero superiore, ecc.

Fase 3 (foto di riferimento) Fase 4
Fase 4. Installare la ruota idraulica superiore sul pannello posteriore
Fase 5. Abbiamo quindi completato questo tavolo da gioco con l'acqua.
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Fase 5
Suggerimenti: quando si aggiunge acqua dalla ruota idraulica superiore, l'acqua
farà girare la ruota inferiore. È una scansione molto bella .

Funzione
7. Per coltivare abilità sociali e capacità di coordinazione motoria
8. È possibile versare acqua nello strato superiore per formare una
cascata oppure riempire diversi vassoi con sabbia, neve o i giocattoli
preferiti .
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Produttore: FABBRICA DI GIOCATTOLI HONG JIN
Indirizzo: DISTRETTO DI CHENGHAI, CITTÀ DI SHANTOU, PROVINCIA
DEL GUANGDONG, CINA
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MESA DE JUEGO DE AGUA
MANUAL DEL USUARIO
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MODELO: 518H-00 5

Foto de referencia

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el
derecho de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto
dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe
si no le informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de
software en nuestro producto.

WATER PLAY
TABLE



- 2 -

INSTRUCCIONES Y PRECAUCIONES DE SEGURIDAD

ADVERTENCIA:

5. A la hora de elegir una piscina para niños, es importante asegurarse de
que el material de la piscina seleccionado sea seguro e inofensivo y evitar
el uso de materiales plásticos que contengan sustancias nocivas.
2. La ubicación debe garantizar que la piscina de juegos acuáticos esté
colocada sobre un terreno plano y estable, evitando inclinaciones o
inestabilidad.
3. La ubicación debe evitar la luz solar directa para evitar que los niños se
expongan excesivamente. Además, manténgala alejada de elementos
peligrosos, como cables y electrodomésticos, para garantizar la seguridad
de los niños cerca de la piscina.
4. Las piezas pequeñas desmontables deben almacenarse
adecuadamente y los niños no deben tragarlas.
5. No almacenar en lugares cercanos al fuego, altas temperaturas o
ambientes húmedos.
6. Después de jugar en el agua, enjuague y seque su cuerpo rápidamente
para evitar resfriarse.
7. Los adultos siempre deben supervisar a los niños, especialmente
durante las actividades de juego acuático, para garantizar su seguridad.
8. Inspección previa al uso : antes de usar la mesa de agua, verifique que
esté estable y libre de daños o bordes afilados para garantizar la
seguridad.



- 3 -

Lista de piezas

Para referencia
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Cómo ensamblar
Paso 1. Instalar el conjunto del árbol superior

Paso 1 Paso 2
Paso 2. Instalar el tablero
Paso 3. Instalar el cucharón, el árbol superior, etc.

Paso 3 (foto de referencia) Paso 4
Paso 4. Instale la rueda hidráulica superior en el tablero.
Paso 5. Luego terminamos esta mesa de juego de agua.
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Paso 5
de la rueda superior, la rueda inferior girará. Es una imagen muy hermosa .

Función
9. Cultivar habilidades sociales y capacidades de coordinación motora.
10. Puedes verter agua en la capa superior para formar una cascada o
llenar diferentes bandejas con arena, nieve o juguetes favoritos .
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Fabricante: FÁBRICA DE JUGUETES HONG JIN
Dirección: Distrito de Chenghai, ciudad de Shantou, provincia de
Guangdong. China
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD,
NSW 2122, Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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STÓŁ DO ZABAWY W WODZIE
INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI
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MODEL: 518H-00 5

Zdjęcie w celach informacyjnych

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie,
jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

WATER PLAY
TABLE
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INSTRUKCJE BEZPIECZEŃSTWA I ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI

OSTRZEŻENIE:

6. Wybierając basen na plac zabaw dla dzieci, należy zwrócić uwagę na to,
czy materiał, z którego został wykonany basen, jest bezpieczny i
nieszkodliwy, a także czy nie stosuje się w nim tworzyw sztucznych
zawierających szkodliwe substancje.
2. Miejsce ustawienia wodnego basenu powinno być płaskie i stabilne, bez
ryzyka przechylenia lub niestabilności.
3. Miejsce należy wybrać w miejscu, które nie będzie narażone na
bezpośrednie działanie promieni słonecznych, aby zapobiec nadmiernemu
narażeniu dzieci. Ponadto należy trzymać z dala od niebezpiecznych
przedmiotów, takich jak przewody elektryczne i urządzenia, aby zapewnić
bezpieczeństwo dzieci w pobliżu basenu do zabawy.
4. Małe, odłączalne części należy przechowywać w odpowiednich
miejscach i nie dopuścić do ich połknięcia przez dzieci.
5. Nie przechowywać w miejscach blisko ognia, wysokich temperatur lub
wilgotnego środowiska.
6. Po zabawie w wodzie należy jak najszybciej opłukać i osuszyć ciało, aby
zapobiec przeziębieniu.
7. Dorośli powinni zawsze nadzorować dzieci , zwłaszcza podczas zabaw
w wodzie, aby zapewnić im bezpieczeństwo.
8. Kontrola przed użyciem : Przed użyciem stołu wodnego należy
sprawdzić, czy jest stabilny, nie ma uszkodzeń i ostrych krawędzi, aby
zapewnić bezpieczeństwo.
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Lista części

Dla odniesienia
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Jak złożyć
Krok 1. Zamontuj zespół drzewa wierzchołkowego

Krok 1 Krok 2
Krok 2. Zamontuj tablicę
Krok 3. Zainstaluj wiadro , drzewo szczytowe itp.

Krok 3 (zdjęcie dla porównania) Krok 4
Krok 4. Zamontuj górne koło wodne na tablicy
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Krok 5. Następnie ukończyliśmy ten stół do zabawy wodnej.

Krok 5
Wskazówki: gdy dodasz wodę z górnego koła wodnego, woda pozwoli na obrót
dolnego koła . To bardzo piękny skan .

Funkcjonować
11. Rozwijanie umiejętności społecznych i koordynacji ruchowej
12. Do górnej warstwy można wlać wodę , aby utworzyć wodospad, lub
wypełnić różne tacki piaskiem, śniegiem lub ulubionymi zabawkami .
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Producent: FABRYKA ZABAWEK HONG JIN
Adres: DZIELNICA CHENGHAI, MIASTO SHANTOU, PROWINCJA
GUANGDONG. CHINY
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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WATERSPEELTAFEL
GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING
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MODEL: 518H-00 5

Foto ter referentie

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product
is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele
technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

WATER PLAY
TABLE
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VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES EN

VOORZORGSMAATREGELEN

WAARSCHUWING:

7. Bij het kiezen van een kinderzwembad is het belangrijk om erop te
letten dat het gekozen materiaal veilig en onschadelijk is. Ook is het
belangrijk om geen plastic materialen te gebruiken die schadelijke stoffen
bevatten.
2. De plaatsing van het waterspeelbad moet zodanig zijn dat het op een
vlakke en stabiele ondergrond staat, zodat kantelen of onstabiliteit worden
voorkomen.
3. De plaatsing moet worden gekozen op een locatie die direct zonlicht
vermijdt om te voorkomen dat kinderen overmatig worden blootgesteld.
Houd het zwembad bovendien uit de buurt van gevaarlijke voorwerpen
zoals elektrische draden en apparaten om de veiligheid van kinderen in de
buurt van het speelbad te garanderen.
4. Afneembare kleine onderdelen moeten op de juiste manier worden
opgeborgen en mogen niet door kinderen worden ingeslikt,
5. Bewaar het product niet op plaatsen met veel vuur, hoge temperaturen
of een vochtige omgeving.
6. Spoel en droog je lichaam na het spelen in het water direct af om te
voorkomen dat je verkouden wordt.
7. Volwassenen dienen altijd toezicht te houden op kinderen, vooral tijdens
wateractiviteiten, om hun veiligheid te garanderen.
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8. Inspectie vóór gebruik : Controleer voor gebruik van de watertafel of
deze stabiel is en vrij van beschadigingen of scherpe randen, om veiligheid
en zekerheid te garanderen.

Onderdelenlijst

Ter referentie
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Hoe te monteren
Stap 1. Installeer de bovenste boomconstructie

Stap 1 Stap 2
Stap 2. Installeer het achterbord
Stap 3. Installeer de emmer, bovenste boom, enz.

Stap 3 (foto ter referentie) Stap 4
Stap 4. Plaats het bovenste waterrad op het achterbord
Stap 5. Vervolgens hebben we de waterspeeltafel afgemaakt.
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Stap 5
Tips: als je water toevoegt via het bovenste waterrad, laat het water het onderste
waterrad draaien. Het is een erg mooie scan .

Functie
13. Om sociale vaardigheden en motorische coördinatievaardigheden te
ontwikkelen
14. de bovenste laag gieten om een waterval te vormen, of verschillende
bakken vullen met zand, sneeuw of geliefde speeltjes .
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Fabrikant: HONG JIN SPEELGOEDFABRIEK
Adres: CHENGHAI DISTRICT, SHANTOU CITY, PROVINCIE
GUANGDONG. CHINA
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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VATTEN LEKBORD
ANVÄNDARMANUAL
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MODELL: 518H-00 5

Foto för referens

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

WATER PLAY
TABLE



- 2 -

SÄKERHETSINSTRUKTIONER OCH

FÖRSIKTIGHETSÅTGÄRDER

VARNING:

8. När du väljer en lekplatspool är det viktigt att se till att det valda
poolmaterialet är säkert och ofarligt och att undvika att använda
plastmaterial som innehåller skadliga ämnen.
2. Placeringen bör säkerställa att vattenlekbassängen placeras på ett plant
och stabilt underlag, vilket undviker lutning eller instabilitet.
3. Placeringen bör väljas på en plats som undviker direkt solljus för att
förhindra att barn blir överdrivet exponerade. Håll dessutom borta från
farliga föremål som elektriska ledningar och apparater för att säkerställa
säkerheten för barn nära lekpoolen
4. Löstagbara smådelar ska förvaras på rätt sätt och får inte sväljas av
barn,
5. Förvara inte på platser nära eld, höga temperaturer eller fuktiga miljöer.
6. Efter att ha lekt i vattnet , skölj och torka din kropp omedelbart för att
förhindra att du blir förkyld.
7. Vuxna bör alltid övervaka barn , särskilt under vattenlekaktiviteter, för att
säkerställa deras säkerhet.
8. Inspektion före användning : Innan vattenbordet används, kontrollera
om det är stabilt, fritt från skador eller vassa kanter för att garantera
säkerhet och säkerhet.
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Dellista

För referens
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Hur man monterar
Steg 1. Installera toppträdet

Steg 1 Steg 2
Steg 2. Installera backboarden
Steg 3. Installera b ucket, toppträd, etc

Steg 3 (bild för referens) Steg 4
Steg 4. Montera det övre vattenhjulet på bakplattan
Steg 5. sedan avslutade vi detta vattenlekbord.
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Steg 5
Tips: när du tillsätter vatten från det övre vattenhjulet kommer vattnet att låta
underhjulet rotera. Det är en väldigt vacker skanning .

Fungera
15. Att odla sociala färdigheter och motoriska koordinationsförmåga
16. Du kan hälla vatten i det översta lagret för att bilda ett vattenfall, eller
fylla olika brickor med sand, snö eller älskade leksaker .
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Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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